Individual Best Times (All Time)

Coby Storey - (966535) - Erith & District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.09
39.92
40.17
40.71
41.40
41.72
43.22
43.58
43.66
48.88
50.09
50.44
52.32
53.79

57.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.92
40.71
39.09
41.40
4017
43.22
43.58

43.66
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

172
161
158
152
145
141
127
124
123
88
81
80
71
66
54

WA Pts

161
152
172
145
158
127
124

123

Round

Round

F

Date

04/03/18
03/11/18
24/09/17
23/09/18
30/09/17
09/07/16
2711116
05/11/16
25/09/16
22/03/15
29/11/15
22/11/15
11/07/15
23/11/14
21/09/14

Date

03/11/18
23/09/18
04/03/18
30/09/17
24/09/17
27/11/116
05/11/16
25/09/16

Meet

OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018
Bexley Club Championships

Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Erith & District Club Championships
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016
Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open

Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

Meet

DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018
EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018
OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet

Bexley Club Championships

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet
Erith & District Club Championships
DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016

Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet

Venue

Bexleyheath
Crook Log
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Medway Park
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Venue

Crook Log

Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Bexley

Erith & Dist
Bexley

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Club Swam Under

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Bexley

Bexley

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Level

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



41.72
50.09
50.44
52.32
48.88
53.79

57.34

Copyright 2024

141
81
80
71
88
66

54

09/07/16
29/11/15
22/11/15
11/07/15
22/03/15
23/11/14
21/09/14

Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Erith & District Club Championships 2015
Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open
Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC
Erith & District Club Championships

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

Gillingham
Bexleyheath
Bexleyheath
Gillingham
Medway Park
Bexleyheath

Bexleyheath

Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist
Erith & Dist

Erith & Dist

Page 2/2
3
4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



