Individual Best Times (All Time)

Coby Storey - (966535) - Erith & District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.09	172	F	04/03/18	OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
39.92	161	F	03/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
40.17	158	F	24/09/17	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Bexley	3
40.71	152	F	23/09/18	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
41.40	145	Н	30/09/17	Bexley Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Bexley	4
41.72	141	F	09/07/16	Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
43.22	127	F	27/11/16	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
43.58	124	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
43.66	123	F	25/09/16	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
48.88	88	F	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
50.09	81	F	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
50.44	80	F	22/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
52.32	71	F	11/07/15	Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
53.79	66	F	23/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
57.34	54	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.92	161	F	03/11/18	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2018	Crook Log	Erith & Dist	3
40.71	152	F	23/09/18	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2018	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
39.09	172	F	04/03/18	OOJS EDSC Spring Charity Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
41.40	145	Н	30/09/17	Bexley Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Bexley	4
40.17	158	F	24/09/17	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Bexley	3
43.22	127	F	27/11/16	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
43.58	124	F	05/11/16	DDSC & EDSC Fireworks Meet 2016	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3
43.66 Copyright 2024	123 4	F	25/09/16	Erith & District Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
41.72	141	F	09/07/16	Beachfield 2nd Beachfield Summer Open	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
50.09	81	F	29/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
50.44	80	F	22/11/15	Erith & District Club Championships 2015	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
52.32	71	F	11/07/15	Beachfield Swimming Squad Summer Open	Gillingham	Erith & Dist	3
48.88	88	F	22/03/15	Erith & District and Orpington Ojays SC	Medway Park	Erith & Dist	3
53.79	66	F	23/11/14	Erith & District Club Championships	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	4
57.34	54	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Erith & Dist	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS